
CONTRACT AMENDMENT REGISTER

Contract 

No.
Dept. Service Vendor

RFP (Y/N)

 & Council 

Approval Date

Cooperative 

Purchasing 

(Y/N) & 

Source

Current Term and 

Expiration Date

Current Not-to-

Exceed

Amendment / 

Change Order No. 

Additional Term 

and Date

Additional 

Comp & CPI

New Not-to-

Exceed

Funding 

Source

Adopted 

Budget

TERM AND COMPENSATION

COMPENSATION ONLY

1 Public Works Department

Street and Alley 

Construction, 

Maintenance Repair and 

Immediate Repair Services

Gentry General 

Engineering, Inc.

Y                   

8/27/24
N

1 year                

8/27/25
$450,000 1 N/A $100,000 $550,000 

400-40-5894  

100-95-5581   

500-40-5560

Yes

2 Public Works Department

Professional 

Environmental 

Engineering Consulting 

Services

John L. Hunter & 

Associates, Inc. 

N                    

3/23/21
Y           GWMA

6 year and 1 month                    

6/30/27
$368,500 2 N/A $105,000 $473,500 

100-93-5400  

100-93-5425
Yes

TERM ONLY 3

1 Administration 
Grant Writing and 

Management Services

Engineering Solution 

Services

Y                   

7/23/24
N

1 year                

7/22/25
$80,000 1 6/30/2026 N/A N/A 100-44-5400 Yes

2 Administration 
Grant Writing and 

Management Services

Evan Brooks and 

Associates

Y                   

7/23/24
N

1 year                

7/22/25
$80,000 1 6/30/2026 N/A N/A 100-44-5400 Yes

3 Administration 
Grant Writing and 

Management Services
Global Urban Strategies

Y                   

7/23/24
N

1 year                

7/22/25
$80,000 1 6/30/2026 N/A N/A 100-44-5400 Yes

4 Administration 
Grant Writing and 

Management Services
Land CM

Y                   

7/23/24
N

1 year                

7/22/25
$80,000 1 6/30/2026 N/A N/A 100-44-5400 Yes

5 Administration 
Grant Writing and 

Management Services

Townsend Public 

Affairs

Y                   

7/23/24
N

1 year                

7/22/25
$80,000 1 6/30/2026 N/A N/A 100-44-5400 Yes

6 Administration 
Grant Writing and 

Management Services
Villla Civil

Y                   

7/23/24
N

1 year                

7/22/25
$80,000 1 6/30/2026 N/A N/A 100-44-5400 Yes

CHANGE ORDERS

N/A: Not applicable


